Position

Principal Assistant Adult
Education/Regional
Occupational Program

Substitute
Office Specialist
Program Specialist
Substitute
Clerk Il
Substitute
Typist Clerk I
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Department

Adult Education King

Adult Education King
Adult Education King
Adult Education King
Adult Education King
Adult Education King
Adult Education King
Adult Education King
Adult Education King
Adult Education King
Adult Education King
Adult Education King
Adult Education King
Adult Education King
Adult Education King

Total Wages

$102,909

$64,341
$54,004
$49,480
$38,081
$28,991
$21,087
$15,412
$15,385
$9,557
$9,331
$8,541
$8,152
$1,442
$829

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,199

$18,616
$16,628
$17,711
$5,582
$4,943
$6,889
$0

$0
$1,432
$1,446
$1,390
$1,346
$235
$112



