Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Assistant Adult Education/Regional Occupational Program		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$102,909	\$25,199
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$64,341	\$18,616
Office Specialist		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$54,004	\$16,628
Program Specialist		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$49,480	\$17,711
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$38,081	\$5,582
Clerk III		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$28,991	\$4,943
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$21,087	\$6,889
Typist Clerk II		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$15,412	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$15,385	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$9,557	\$1,432
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$9,331	\$1,446
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$8,541	\$1,390
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$8,152	\$1,346
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$1,442	\$235
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Adult Education King	\$829	\$112